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Price Level: 115 | Quote ID: StockF350

Major Equipment
(Based on selected options, shown at right)
6.2L V-8 SOHC w/SMPI 385hp Exterior: Oxford White
TorqShift 10 speed automatic w/OD Interior: Medium Earth Gray

* Rear locking differential driver selectable * 4-wheel ABS

* Brake assistance * Traction control

*  LT 275/65R18 E BSW AS S-rated tires * Battery with run down protection

* Firm suspension * Advance Trac w/Roll Stability Control

* Air conditioning * Tinted glass

*  AM/FM stereo with seek-scan, external
memory control

* Streaming audio

* Daytime running * Dual manual mirrors

*  Variable intermittent wipers * 18 x 8 steel wheels

* Dual front airbags w/passenger cancel * Driver and front passenger seat mounted side
airbags

* Tachometer * Message Center

* Reclining front split-bench seats * Vinyl seats

* Side steps * Audio control on steering wheel

* Front axle capacity: 5250 lbs. * Rear axle capacity: 7230 lbs.

* Front spring rating: 4100 lbs. * Rear spring rating: 6780 lbs.

* Frame section modulus: 12.7 cu.in. * Frame Yield Strength 50000 psi

* Cab to axle: 60" *  Axle to end of frame: 47.2"

Fuel Economy

As Configured Vehicle MSRP

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $35,125.00

Order Code 630A N/C

Monotone Paint Application STD

145" Wheelbase STD

50-State Emissions System STD

Oxford White N/C

Medium Earth Gray N/C

Electronic-Locking w/3.73 Axle Ratio $390.00

Spare Tire, Wheel & Jack $350.00

Upfitter Interface Module $295.00

Platform Running Boards $320.00

Engine Block Heater $100.00

110V/400W Outlet $175.00

240 Amp Alternator $85.00

Heavy-Service Front Suspension Package $125.00

Rear View Camera & Prep Kit $415.00

Daytime Running Lamps (DRL) (LPO) $45.00

Engine: 6.2L 2-Valve SOHC EFI NA V8 (Flex-Fuel) Included

Transmission: TorqShift 10-Speed Automatic Included
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Major Equipment

City
N/A

Hwy
N/A

As Configured Vehicle MSRP

GVWR: 10,500 lb Payload Package Included

Tires: LT275/65Rx18E BSW A/S Included

Wheels: 18" Argent Painted Steel Included

HD Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat Included

Radio: AM/FM Stereo w/MP3 Player Included

SYNC Communications & Entertainment System Included

2-Ton Mechanical Jack Included

SUBTOTAL $37,425.00

Destination Charge $1,695.00

TOTAL $39,120.00
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As Configured Vehicle
Code Description MSRP

Base Vehicle

F3E Base Vehicle Price (F3E) $35,125.00

Packages

630A Order Code 630A N/C

Includes:
- Engine: 6.2L 2-Valve SOHC EFI NA V8 (Flex-Fuel)
- Transmission: TorqShift 10-Speed Automatic
  10R140 with neutral idle and selectable drive modes: normal, tow/haul, eco, deep sand/snow and
slippery.
- GVWR: 10,500 lb Payload Package
- Tires: LT275/65Rx18E BSW A/S
  Spare may not be the same as road tire.
- Wheels: 18" Argent Painted Steel
  Includes painted hub covers/center ornaments.
- HD Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat
  Includes center armrest, cupholder and driver's side manual lumbar.
- Radio: AM/FM Stereo w/MP3 Player
  Includes 4 speakers.
  - SYNC Communications & Entertainment System
    Includes enhanced voice recognition, 911 Assist, 4.2" LCD center stack screen, AppLink, 1
smart-charging USB-C port and steering wheel audio controls.

Powertrain

996 Engine: 6.2L 2-Valve SOHC EFI NA
V8 (Flex-Fuel)

Included

44G Transmission: TorqShift 10-Speed
Automatic

Included

10R140 with neutral idle and selectable drive modes: normal, tow/haul, eco, deep sand/snow and
slippery.

STDGV GVWR: 10,500 lb Payload Package Included

X3E Electronic-Locking w/3.73 Axle Ratio $390.00

Wheels & Tires

TCH Tires: LT275/65Rx18E BSW A/S Included

Spare may not be the same as road tire.

64F Wheels: 18" Argent Painted Steel Included

Includes painted hub covers/center ornaments.

512 Spare Tire, Wheel & Jack $350.00

Required in Rhode Island.

Excludes carrier.
Includes:
- 2-Ton Mechanical Jack
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As Configured Vehicle (cont'd)
Code Description MSRP

Seats & Seat Trim

A HD Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat Included

Includes center armrest, cupholder and driver's side manual lumbar.

Other Options

PAINT Monotone Paint Application STD

145WB 145" Wheelbase STD

STDRD Radio: AM/FM Stereo w/MP3 Player Included

Includes 4 speakers.
Includes:
- SYNC Communications & Entertainment System
  Includes enhanced voice recognition, 911 Assist, 4.2" LCD center stack screen, AppLink, 1 smart-
charging USB-C port and steering wheel audio controls.

61J 2-Ton Mechanical Jack Included

Required in Rhode Island.

67H Heavy-Service Front Suspension
Package

$125.00

Includes pre-selected heavy-service front springs (see Order Guide Supplemental Reference for
springs/FGAWR of specific vehicle configurations). Recommended only on vehicles which will
permanently utilize aftermarket equipment such as heavy-duty winches, brush guards or other
apparatus which loads the front axle to the specified Gross Axle Weight Rating (GAWR). Note 1:
May result in a deterioration of ride quality. Note 2: Vehicle ride height will increase with the addition
of this package.

41H Engine Block Heater $100.00

18A Upfitter Interface Module $295.00

67E 240 Amp Alternator $85.00

18B Platform Running Boards $320.00

872 Rear View Camera & Prep Kit $415.00

Pre-installed content includes cab wiring and frame wiring to the rear most cross member. Upfitters
kit includes camera with mounting bracket, 20' jumper wire and camera mounting/aiming
instructions.

43C 110V/400W Outlet $175.00

Includes 1 in-dash mounted outlet.

Fleet Options

942 Daytime Running Lamps (DRL)
(LPO)

$45.00
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As Configured Vehicle (cont'd)
Code Description MSRP

Requires valid FIN code.

The non-controllable 942 Daytime Running Lamps (DRL) replace the standard Daytime Running
Lamps (DRL) on/off cluster controllable.

Emissions

425 50-State Emissions System STD

Interior Color

AS_01 Medium Earth Gray N/C

Exterior Color

Z1_01 Oxford White N/C

Upfit Options

K-00012 9' Aluminum Service Body $16,594.00

Aluminum Standard service body , 600-series ,99.25"Length, 40"high ,
16.25" deep compts, 49"floor. Compartment shelving consisting of 2
adjustable divider shelves & dividers - street side front vertical
compartment, 1 adjustable divider shelf & dividers - street and curb
side rear vertical compartment,1 adjustable divider shelf & dividers
curb side horizontal compartment, transverse compartment plus-50
opening to P/S with pull-out drawers. ICC lights,reflectors, recessed
tail lights,Galva-grip bumper
2 row galvanized E track painted white. (on pass-side only)
Ctech 2 drawer,right & left horiz. compartments. 2-3" drawers.
Line-X Black spray-in bedliner applied to cargo area & comp tops
LED compartment lighting
LED Strip lights installed under drip rail.

SUBTOTAL $54,019.00

Destination Charge $1,695.00

TOTAL $55,714.00
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Pricing Summary - Single Vehicle

MSRP

Vehicle Pricing

Base Vehicle Price $35,125.00

Options $2,300.00

Colors $0.00

Upfitting $16,594.00

Fleet Discount $0.00

Destination Charge $1,695.00

Subtotal $55,714.00

Pre-Tax Adjustments

Code Description MSRP

F-0000611 Trade In Values -$21,000.00

2016 Ford Escape $10000.00
2013 Ford F250 $11000.00

Subtotal $34,714.00

Discount Adjustments

Discount Adjustments -$11,585.00

Subtotal $23,129.00

Total $23,129.00

Customer Signature Acceptance Date

7


